35
WUX-4200
WUX-4200WUX-4200
FEATURES
 � Supports DDR3 1866/1600 MHz non-ECC
SDRAM on two SODIMM slots, up to 8GB
 � Supports Dual displays including DP and HDMI up
to UHD resolution

ABC-3004 (R).WUX-4200. Intel N4200. USB. HDMI. LAN.
Audio & 32G eMMC
ORDERING GUIDE
USB 3.0 HDMI DP
1
COMM2 BIOS
AMI
15
.9 1.
4
8.
60
2x USB3.0
2x USB3.0
Front USB
DP
Audio Jack
BIOS
SATA Micro SD
DC IN
LAN HDMI COM
Audio Jack
CPU FAN
PWR BUTTON
Battery